GIRLS RACE

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 424 Joslyn Prosek Troy 8 12:42.00
2 2 445 Alexandra Stewart Yorkville 7 12:44.00
3 3 307 Alyssa Hrusosky Minooka 8 12:48.00
4 4 314 Meadow Zomparelli Minooka 8 12:57.00
5 5 364 Nancy Flais Martino 6 13:02.00
6 6 442 Sydney Peterson Yorkville 8 13:02.00
7 7 305 Audrey Boles Minooka 8 13:09.00
8 8 311 Kendra Martin Minooka 7 13:10.00
9 9 369 Ava Paoletti Martino 7 13:10.00
10 10 309 Gabrielle Kics Minooka 7 13:17.00
11 11 352 Kady Winans Liberty 8 13:17.00
12 12 366 Kate Martin Martino 6 13:19.00
13 13 365 Ella Maldonado Martino 7 13:27.00
14 14 310 Lily King Minooka 7 13:33.00
15 15 439 Anna Hunter Yorkville 8 13:34.00
16 16 283 Madison Schlissman Washington 7 13:38.00
17 17 282 Emma Schlissman Washington 6 13:41.00
18 18 446 Alexis Wasserberg Yorkville 7 13:42.00
19 19 444 Katlyn Schraeder Yorkville 7 13:42.00
20 20 308 Rachel Karceski Minooka 7 13:48.00
21 21 367 Shea Martin Martino 7 13:50.00
22 22 438 Ava Glenn Yorkville 8 13:53.00
23 23 418 Angella Ceballos Troy 7 13:54.00
24 24 332 Makensi Martin Shabbona 5 13:54.00
25 25 422 Sydney Lukancic Troy 6 13:54.00
26 26 363 Grace Eenigenburg Martino 8 13:58.00
27 27 417 Elizabeth Cardwell Troy 5 13:58.00
28 28 390 Angeles Mendoza Murphy 7 13:59.00
29 29 423 Janellisa Oceguera Troy 6 14:01.00
30 30 420 Stephanie Delatorre Troy 8 14:05.00
31 31 349 Ava Peterson Liberty 6 14:06.00
32 32 384 Morgan Dick Murphy 6 14:07.00
33 33 387 Riley Gumm Murphy 6 14:10.00
34 34 229 Tracey Renteria Dirksen 8 14:14.00
35 35 246 Dinora Olvera Gompers 8 14:21.00
36 36 441 Brooke O'Carroll Yorkville 8 14:24.00
37 37 202 Emma Corbus Bourbonnais UGC 8 14:27.00
38 38 344 Gianna Arizzi Liberty 7 14:29.00
39 39 347 Delaney Frigo Liberty 7 14:29.00
40 40 209 Finley Westover Bourbonnais UGC 7 14:31.00
41 41 346 Cameron Ball Liberty 6 14:31.00
42 42 348 Courtney Klee Liberty 7 14:33.00
43 43 281 Arely Reynoso Washington 6 14:47.00
44 44 261 Dylann Barcas Hufford 8 14:52.00
45 45 264 Yanel Gonzalez Hufford 6 14:54.00
46 46 245 Abril Overo Gompers 6 14:55.00
47 47 368 Emma Olson Martino 7 15:03.00
48 48 350 Leah Prince Liberty 7 15:06.00
49 49 331 Danica Martin Shabbona 5 15:06.00
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Arianna Croom
Loryn Paribello
Molly Ede

Kayla Willet
Yanirah Ortiz
Yaretzi Chavez
Joesephine Hodak
Rachel Deltoro
Hannah Martynus
Katie Dunn

Kate Mountain
Leslie Lovell
Alyssa Papesh
Marielle King
Lexi Cerrillo
Rena Mukherjee
Alyssa Robinson
Audrey Boudreau
Alexa Ordaz
Riley Ryan

Julia Martinez
Scarlett Chavez

Melanie Cunningham

Julietta Contreras
Hanna Lauterbach
Itsel Vivanco
Ashlyn Noon

Luz Miranda
Dioselena Tenorio
Sonia Moreno
Kenya Jenkins
Maria Plascencia
Meghan Guth
Alyssa Terry
Maddalyn Butler
Emma Gilreath
Destiny Jackson
Anelyse Bumke
Caitlyn Almocera

Troy

Murphy

Murphy
Bourbonnais UGC
Dirksen

Hufford
Bourbonnais UGC
Washington
Murphy

Murphy
Bourbonnais UGC
Bourbonnais UGC
Hufford
Kankakee
Dirksen

Martinez

Dirksen
Bourbonnais UGC
Washington
Hufford

Dirksen

Dirksen
Shabbona
Hufford
Shabbona
Washington
Hufford

Gompers
Gompers
Gompers
Shabbona
Gompers
Shabbona
Shabbona
Dirksen
Kankakee
Kankakee
Martinez

Martinez

7 15:08.00
8 15:14.00
8 15:15.00
6 15:18.00
8 15:19.00
6 15:21.00
7 15:29.00
6 15:40.00
8 15:43.00
8 15:54.00
8 15:58.00
8 16:00.00
7 16:15.00
7 16:16.00
7 16:25.00
8 16:27.00
8 16:28.00
7 16:30.00
6 16:36.00
8 16:40.00
6 16:45.00
8 16:48.00
7 16:49.00
7 16:50.00
7 16:50.00
7 16:55.00
7 16:55.00
7 16:55.00
8 16:57.00
8 17:13.00
7 17:22.00
7 17:25.00
6 17:46.00
7 17:47.00
8 17:57.00
6 17:58.00
7 18:32.00
7 18:59.00
6 19:56.00



GIRLS RACE

Team
32 Minooka 3 4 7 810 14 20
60 Martino 5 9 12 13 21 26 47
60 Yorkville 2 6 15 18 19 22 36
105 Troy 123 25 27 29 30 50
160 Liberty 11 31 38 39 41 42 48
196 Murphy 28 32 33 51 52 58 59
200 Washington 16 17 43 57 68 75
246 Bourbonnais UGC 37 40 53 56 60 61 67
274 Hufford 44 45 55 62 69 73 76
285 Dirksen 34 54 64 66 70 71 84
296 Shabbona 24 49 72 74 80 82 83
312 Gompers 35 46 77 78 79 81
Kankakee 63 85 86
Martinez 65 87 88
Minooka
Score Name Grade Time Score
3 Alyssa Hrusosky 8 12:48.00 5
4  Meadow Zompare 8 12:57.00 9
7  Audrey Boles 8 13:09.00 12
8 Kendra Martin 7 13:10.00 13
10 Gabrielle Kics 7 13:17.00 21
14  Lily King 7 13:33.00 26
20 Rachel Karceski 7 13:48.00 47
32 1:05:21 60
Yorkville
Score Name Grade Time Score
2 Alexandra Stewar 7 12:44.00 1
6  Sydney Peterson 8 13:02.00 23
15 Anna Hunter 8 13:34.00 25
18 Alexis Wasserber 7 13:42.00 27
19 Katlyn Schraeder 7 13:42.00 29
22 Ava Glenn 8 13:53.00 30
36 Brooke O'Carroll 8 14:24.00 50
60 1:06:44 105
Liberty
Score Name Grade Time Score
11 Kady Winans 8 13:17.00 28
31 Ava Peterson 6 14:06.00 32
38 Gianna Arizzi 7 14:29.00 33
39 Delaney Frigo 7  14:29.00 51
41 Cameron Ball 6 14:31.00 52
42  Courtney Klee 7  14:33.00 58
48 Leah Prince 7 15:06.00 59
160 1:10:52 196
Washington
Score Name Grade Time Score
16 Madison Schlissm 7 13:38.00 37
17 Emma Schlissmai 6 13:41.00 40
43  Arely Reynoso 6  14:47.00 53
57 Rachel Deltoro 6 15:40.00 56
67 Alexa Ordaz 6 16:36.00 60
74  ltsel Vivanco 7 16:55.00 61
200 1:14:22 66
246

Martino
Name Grade Time
Nancy Flais 6 13:02.00
Ava Paoletti 7 13:10.00
Kate Martin 6 13:19.00
Ella Maldonado 7 13:27.00
Shea Martin 7  13:50.00
Grace Eenigenbur 8  13:58.00
Emma Olson 7 15:03.00
1:06:48
Troy
Name Grade Time
Joslyn Prosek 8 12:42.00
Angella Ceballos 7 13:54.00
Sydney Lukancic 6 13:54.00
Elizabeth Cardwel 5  13:58.00
Janellisa Oceguer 6  14:01.00
Stephanie Delator 8  14:05.00
Arianna Croom 7  15:08.00
1:08:29
Murphy
Name Grade Time
Angeles Mendoza 7  13:59.00
Morgan Dick 6 14:07.00
Riley Gumm 6 14:10.00
Loryn Paribello 8 15:14.00
Molly Ede 8 15:15.00
Hannah Martynus 8  15:43.00
Katie Dunn 8 15:54.00
1:12:45
Bourbonnais UGC
Name Grade Time
Emma Corbus 8 14:27.00
Finley Westover 7 14:31.00
Kayla Willet 6 15:18.00
Joesephine Hodal 7  15:29.00
Kate Mountain 8 15:58.00
Leslie Lovell 8 16:00.00
Audrey Boudreau 7  16:30.00

1:15:43



Score
44
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75

274

Score
24
49
71
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79
81
82

296

Score

84
85

Hufford

Name

Dylann Barcas
Yanel Gonzalez
Yaretzi Chavez
Alyssa Papesh
Riley Ryan
Julietta Contreras
Ashlyn Noon

Shabbona
Name

Makensi Martin
Danica Martin
Melanie Cunningh
Hanna Lauterbact
Kenya Jenkins
Meghan Guth
Alyssa Terry

Kankakee
Name

Marielle King
Emma Gilreath
Destiny Jackson

Grade Time
8 14:52.00
6 14:54.00
6 15:21.00
7 16:15.00
8 16:40.00
7 16:50.00
7 16:55.00

1:18:02

Grade Time
5 13:54.00
5 15:06.00
7 16:49.00
7 16:50.00
7 17:22.00
6 17:46.00
7 17:47.00

1:20:01

Grade Time
7 16:16.00
6 17:58.00
7 18:32.00

Score
34
54
63
65
69
70
83

285

Score
35
46
76
77
78
80

312

Score
64
86
87

Dirksen

Name

Tracey Renteria
Yanirah Ortiz
Lexi Cerrillo
Alyssa Robinson
Julia Martinez
Scarlett Chavez
Maddalyn Butler

Gompers

Name

Dinora Olvera
Abril Overo

Luz Miranda
Dioselena Tenoric
Sonia Moreno
Maria Plascencia

Martinez

Name

Rena Mukherjee
Anelyse Bumke
Caitlyn AlImocera

Grade Time
8 14:14.00
8 15:19.00
7 16:25.00
8 16:28.00
6 16:45.00
8 16:48.00
8 17:57.00

1:19:11

Grade Time
8 14:21.00
6 14:55.00
7 16:55.00
8 16:57.00
8 17:13.00
7 17:25.00

1:20:21

Grade Time
8 16:27.00
7 18:59.00
6 19:56.00



